LACWGA 2026 Monthly Play Schedule

Play Date

January 22, 2026

February 26, 2026

March 26, 2026

April 23, 2026

May 28, 2026

June 25, 2026

July 23, 2026

August 27, 2026

September 24, 2026

October 22, 2026

November 19, 2026**

December 17, 2026**

*subject to change
** 3rd Thursday

FINAL

2o

Registration
Dates

12/15-19/2025

1/12-16/2026

2/16-20/2026

3/16-20/2026

5/18-22-2026

6/15-19/2026

7/13-17/2026

8/18-22/2026

9/14-18/2026

10/12-16/2026

11/18-20/2026

Course

Alondra

La Mirada

Sepulveda - Encino

Rec Park

Sepulveda - Balboa

El Dorado

Skylinks

Knollwood

Start
Time

8:00

10:44

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:04

NEW 2026 POLICY: If the entrant
cancels without a substitute the
entrant WILL be responsible for
greens fees. Member will be
ineligible to register for future
months until greens fees are paid

Greens Pre-Pay
Fee* Required Game Tees

$58.00 Back 9 Red

$60.00 Back 9 Red

$56.00 Even Yellow
Fees due .

$70.00 by 1/31/26 Even Silver

$56.00 Front 9 Yellow
Fees due .

$70.00 by 2/28/26 Front 9 Silver
Fees due

$75.00 by 3/31/26 Odd Red

$57.00 Odd Red

NO MONTHLY PLAY - MAJOR TOURNAMENT SCHEDULED

San Dimas Canyon

Chester Washington

Woodley Lakes

Griffith Park - Harding

Brookside - EO Nay

Griffith Park - Wilson

Rancho Park

Hansen Dam

Rio Hondo

8:00

8:04

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

7:00

$61.00 Middle 9 Red
$57.00 Middle 9 Red
$56.00 Hardest  Yellow
$56.00 Better 9  Yellow
Fees due

$57.00 by 8/31/26 Best 9
$59.00 Sweet & veliow

Sour

Sweet &

$60.00 Sour Red
$54.00 Easiest  Yellow
$70.00 3 Wise Men Red

1/1/20268:39 AM



