

LACWGA 2026 Monthly Play Schedule

2026



NEW 2026 POLICY: If the entrant cancels without a substitute the entrant WILL be responsible for greens fees. Member will be ineligible to register for future months until greens fees are paid

Play Date	Registration Dates	Course	Start Time	Greens Fee*	Pre-Pay Required	Game	Tees
January 22, 2026	12/15-19/2025	Alondra	8:00	\$58.00		Back 9	Red
		La Mirada	10:44	\$60.00		Back 9	Red
February 26, 2026	1/12-16/2026	Sepulveda - Encino	8:00	\$56.00		Even	Yellow
		Rec Park	8:00	\$70.00	Fees due by 1/31/26	Even	Silver
March 26, 2026	2/16-20/2026	Sepulveda - Balboa	8:00	\$56.00		Front 9	Yellow
		El Dorado	8:00	\$70.00	Fees due by 2/28/26	Front 9	Silver
April 23, 2026	3/16-20/2026	Skylinks	8:00	\$75.00	Fees due by 3/31/26	Odd	Red
		Knollwood	8:04	\$57.00		Odd	Red
May 28, 2026 NO MONTHLY PLAY - MAJOR TOURNAMENT SCHEDULED							
June 25, 2026	5/18-22-2026	San Dimas Canyon	8:00	\$61.00		Middle 9	Red
		Chester Washington	8:04	\$57.00		Middle 9	Red
July 23, 2026	6/15-19/2026	Woodley Lakes	8:00	\$56.00		Hardest	Yellow
August 27, 2026	7/13-17/2026	Griffith Park - Harding	8:00	\$56.00		Better 9	Yellow
September 24, 2026	8/18-22/2026	Brookside - EO Nay	8:00	\$57.00	Fees due by 8/31/26	Best 9	
October 22, 2026	9/14-18/2026	Griffith Park - Wilson	8:00	\$59.00		Sweet & Sour	Yellow
		Rancho Park	8:00	\$60.00		Sweet & Sour	Red
November 19, 2026**	10/12-16/2026	Hansen Dam	8:00	\$54.00		Easiest	Yellow
December 17, 2026**	11/18-20/2026	Rio Hondo	7:00	\$70.00		3 Wise Men	Red

*subject to change

** 3rd Thursday